

Baran bilasisingit to kuni to 19

Agency: Deepak kts. Singh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Embassy. GEN

DIVISION

Nobles SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1152

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4th and final Bill				
Name of work:-	Bypass Lila Sista To Kunj Tola.				
Agency:-	Deepak Kumar Singh				
Agreement No. & Date:-	RWD-SSN-2/MHGSY-22/2021-22				
Date of Commencement:-	25-11-2021				
Date of Completion:-					
Actual Date of Completion:-					
Further measurement:-	NIL				
	K Singh				
	28.4.23				
	J.E				

ABSTRACT OF COST

1.) For fixing working BM

8 RP-20-20-Cef.

S Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-17)

@ Rs. 249.76/Net 12009.60

2.) For clearing & grubbing.

200-20-Cef.

0.24 Hect. (V.T.M.B.P-17)

@ Rs. 53879.81/Hect 12931.60

3.) Cost of embankment

Level upto 1000 mtr-20.

398.75 M³ (V.T.M.B.P-17)@ Rs. 190.42/M³ Rs 75930.60Continuation
Rs.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4.) Cost of embankment with a load up to 100 mtr - 20-20.					
1595.00 m ³ (v.T.M.B.P-18)					
@ Rs. 154.19/m ³ ft.					245933.00
5.) Cost of sub-graded do - 20 - all Conf					
1848.00 m ³ (v.T.M.B.P-18)					
@ Rs. 290.75/m ³ ft.					537306.00
6.) Cost of G.S.B by Prov. - 20 - 20 - all Conf					
490.86 m ³ (v.T.M.B.P-18)					
@ Rs. 2365.50/m ³ ft.					116129.00
7.) Prov. W.B.M Cr-3-20 - 20 - all Conf jobs					
170.44 m ³ (v.T.M.B.P-18)					
@ Rs. 3204.55/m ³ ft.					546184.00
8.) Prov. Prime coat (SS-1) - 20 - 20 - Conf jobs					
2253.60 m ³ (v.T.M.B.P-18)					
@ Rs. 42.18/m ² ft.					95057.00
9.) Prov. Tack coat (RS-1) - 20 - 20 - Conf jobs					
2253.60 m ³ (v.T.M.B.P-18)					
@ Rs. 14.40/m ² ft.					32452.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10.) Prov. mps sea surface					
- 20 - 20 - all Conf.					
2253.6 m ² (V.T.M.B.P-19)					
@ Rs. 209.59/m ²					472332.00
11.) Prov. 300 mm ϕ Pipe duct					
- 20 - 20 - Conf. Jts					
15.20 mtr. (V.T.M.B.P-19)					
@ Rs. 569.13/mtr					8537.00
12.) Prov. of Lingry Kh Stone					
- 20 - 20 - Conf.					
2 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-19)					
@ Rs. 2169.62/No.					4339.00
13.) Prov. 200 mtr Stone					
- 20 - 20 - Conf.					
2 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-19)					
@ Rs. 591.77/No.					1184.00
14.) Prov. Retro Reflective					
- 20 - 20 - all Conf.					
(a) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
4 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-19)					
@ Rs. 2905.93/No.					11624.00
b) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
2 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-19)					
@ Rs. 3814.59/No.					7629.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) Iron Road marking etc					
- 20 - 20 sq. ft.					
120.00 m ² (V.T.M.B.P-20)					
Qty. 721.98/m ² ft					86638.00
16) Iron N.C. 84 logo					
- 20 - 20 sq. ft.					
2 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-20)					
Qty. 10164.30/m ² ft					20329.20
17) 2/10 in excavation					
for 8 ft - 20 - 20 sq. ft.					
70.80 m ² (V.T.M.B.P-20)					
Qty. 283.94/m ² ft					19961.00
18) Prov. R.C. CM - 15 in					
Foundation - 20 - 20					
8.80 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-20)					
Qty. 5038.48/m ³ ft					44338.00
19) Prov. R.C. CM - 20 in					
Sub-str - 20 - 20					
72.98 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-20)					
Qty. 5847.83/m ³ ft					426775.00
20) Prov. R.C. C/Pile					
MP3 - 20 - 20					
7.50 mtr. (V.T.M.B.P-20)					
Qty. 3658.10/mtr ft					27436.00

Continuation

P.S.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
21.) Por. weepholes - 20				
- 200 sq. ft.				
(V.T.M.B.P-21)				
30.00 sq. ft.		106.35	10.00	3191.00
22.) painting on parapet				
- 200 sq. ft.				
(V.T.M.B.P-21)				
20.64 sq. ft.		101.59	10.00	2097.00
		Total Rs.	3855	341.00
Add 12% G.S.T.				462641.00
Add 1% L. cess				38553.00
Add S. Fee				55177.00
				1
		Total Rs.	4411	712.00
Less 23.10% (-) Rs.				1019105.00
				Rs. 3392607.00
Less previous paid amount				
V.T.M.B.P-21 Rs.		2369	502.00	
V.T.M.B.P-22 Rs.		277	531.00	
Total Rs.		2647	033.00 (-) Rs.	2647033.00
				1
Payable Amount. Rs.				745574.00
28.4.23				

Continuation